Spjut
P17

M60

M65

Kula
F13

F15

M55

M60

M65

Friidrott

Vikt: 700g
1 William Lindberg-99

Vikt 800g
1 Robert Lindberg-88
2 Arthur Kankaanpaa-82
3 Urban Lindberg-55

Vikt: 600g
1 Urban Lindberg-55
2 Gunnar Berglund-53

Vikt: 600g
1 Lars Bergsten-48

Vikt 2.00 kg
1 Ally R Holmberg-03

Vikt 3.00 kg
1 Ally R Holmberg-03

Vikt 7.26 kg
1 Niklas Wiklund-85
2 Robert Lindberg-88
3 Urban Lindberg-55
Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58

Vikt 6.00 kg
1 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58

Vikt 5.00 kg
1 Urban Lindberg-55
2 Gunnar Berglund-53

Vikt 5.00 kg
1 Lars Bergsten-48

Kasttavling 2: 2016-06-11

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Tavlingsplats:
Vader:

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Urban Lindberg
Norrvalla IP
Halvmulet +10-15

Friska nordliga vindar

37,12

43,30
39,78
31,60

30,73
15,62

30,60

10,07

9,10

13,76
9,89
8,94
NM

9,13

10,65
8,06

9,41



Slagga

F13 Vikt 2.00 kg
1 Ally R Holmberg-03
2 Alice Simu-03

F15 Vikt 3.00 kg

1 Alice Simu-03

F16 Vikt 3.00 kg
1 Sanna Stenberg-00

K Vikt 4.00 kg
1 Frida Norlund-95
2 Emma Granlund-89
3 Annika Stenberg-67

M Vikt 7.26 kg
1 Mattias Lindberg-90
2 Niklas Wiklund-85
3 Robert Lindberg-88
4 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58
5 Urban Lindberg-55
M55 Vikt 6.00 kg
1 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58

M60 Vikt 5.00 kg
1 Urban Lindberg-55

M65 Vikt 5.00 kg
1 Lars Bergsten-48

Diskus

F13 Vikt 0.60 kg
1 Alice Simu-03

K Vikt 1.00 kg
1 Galina Kuznetsova-62
2 Emma Granlund-89

M Vikt 2.00 kg
1 Mattias Lindberg-90
2 Niklas Wiklund-85
3 Robert Lindberg-88
4 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58
5 Urban Lindberg-55

M55 Vikt 1.50 kg

1 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

31,78
24,35

24,45

39,92

53,32
25,39
17,73

65,04
47,38
34,31
25,88
20,48

28,56

32,10

31,56

15,76

24,35
NM

41,23
38,59
30,53
26,52
21,61

31,43



M60 Vikt 1.00 kg
1 Urban Lindberg-55 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 33,07

M65 Vikt 1.00 kg
1 Lars Bergsten-48 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 37,80



